
Ambala Cantt - Nangal Dam MEMU/64515 - MEMU - NR 
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to NLDM/Nangal Dam 

3h 45m - 157 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 06:10 1 1 0 46 273 NR
2 UBC Ambala City 06:20 06:21 1m 3 1 8 64 272 NR
3 SMU Shambhu 06:30 06:31 1m 2 1 17 92 272 NR
4 RPJ Rajpura Junction 06:38 06:40 2m 1 1 28 63 269 NR
5 SBJ Sarai Banjara 06:49 06:50 1m 1 1 37 70 267 NR
6 SDY Sadhoogarh 06:57 06:58 1m 2 1 46 59 327 NR
7 SIR Sirhind Junction 07:06 07:08 2m 3 1 53 33 NR
8 FGSB Fatehgarh Sahib 07:15 07:16 1m 1 1 57 48 NR
9 BSPN Bassi Pathanan 07:22 07:23 1m 0 1 62 45 NR
10 NGWN Noganwan 07:32 07:33 1m 0 1 69 42 NR
11 NMDA New Morinda Junction 07:41 07:42 1m 2 1 74 22 NR
12 MRND Morinda Junction 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 77 61 NR
13 KRLI Kurali 07:58 08:00 2m 1 1 85 33 261 NR
14 MNPR Mianpur 08:16 08:17 1m 0 1 94 47 NR
15 RPAR Rupnagar 08:27 08:32 5m 1 1 102 24 282 NR
16 GANL Ghanauli 08:54 08:55 1m 1 1 111 71 290 NR
17 BARJ Bharatgarh 09:03 09:04 1m 0 1 120 78 281 NR
18 KART Kiratpur Sahib 09:11 09:13 2m 1 1 129 68 281 NR
19 ANSB Anandpur Sahib 09:20 09:22 2m 1 1 137 37 285 NR
20 NLDM Nangal Dam 09:55 2 1 157 - 354 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (13:05)

Jun 01 2024 (13:05)

1

1


